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Team Results Men 

Central Ohio Col!egiate Classic - Ohio Dominican University - Oct. 1-2, 2004 

Team Results 

Otterbein 303 301 604 
Matt Collins 75 75 150 
Matt Cooperrider 72 74 146 

Andy Miller 78 78 156 

Wes Stafford 78 77 155 

Patrick Gaul 81 75 156 

Tiffin 304 303 607 
Brady Birkin 74 74 148 

Kyle Glenn 75 81 156 

Shaun Bindley 75 76 151 

Dan Grincewicz 80 76 156 

Andrew Borisa 83 77 160 

Otterbein "B" 310 303 613 
Doug Christopher 74 77 151 

Tyler Priest 78 76 154 

Steve Kennedy 79 78 157 

Zach Sebert 79 72 151 

Joe Westover 89 79 168 

Columbus State 304 326 630 
Brock Vasu 74 78 152 

Kevin Mosedale 75 80 155 

Dean Bowers 77 101 178 

John Williams 78 79 157 

Pat Reed 83 89 172 

Shawnee State 324 306 630 
Jason Van Deusen 80 86 166 

Shawn Sargent 81 73 154 

Rick Whiteley 81 77 158 

Brad Washburn 82 74 156 

Brian Hunter 92 82 174 

Cedarville 317 315 632 
Adam Schlappi 76 81 157 

Travis Roach 79 78 157 

Ben Foreman 79 82 161 

Aaron McDivitt 83 74 157 

Brent Martin 85 85 170 

Qhio Dominican Black 312 323 635 
Tyler Smith 73 81 154 

Matt Hawthorne 76 85 161 

Jonathan Marvin 80 78 158 

Alonso Pedrero 83 91 174 

Todd Suman 83 79 162 
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Team Results Men 

Urbana 319 327 646 
Sean Pramuk 75 81 156 
Todd Trainer 76 83 159 
Josh Shilt 80 78 158 
Jerad Nunamaker 88 85 173 
Derek Walker 94 95 189 

Ohio Dominican Gold 338 325 663 
Nick Blazer 84 73 157 
Chris Jozwiak 84 84 168 
Brandon Schilling 85 92 177 
Jon Palmer 85 87 172 
Nick Brehm 92 81 173 

Capital 351 353 704 
Phil Amstutz 81 87 168 
Justin Gill 86 97 183 
Mike Ott 88 82 170 
Zach Wolfe 96 87 183 
Brandon Eveland 115 105 220 
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Individual Results Men 

Central Ohio Collegiate Classic - Ohio Dominican University - Oct. 1-2, 2004 

Individual Results 
Round 1 Round 2 

Matt Cooperrider Otterbein 72 74 146 
Brady Birkin Tiffin 74 74 148 
Matt Collins Otterbein 75 75 150 
Doug Christopher Otterbein 74 77 151 

Zach Sebert Otterbein 79 72 151 

Shaun Bindley Tiffin 75 76 151 

Brock Vasu Columbus State 74 78 152 
Scott Dawson Tiffin 75 77 152 
Tyler Smith Ohio Dominican 73 81 154 

Tyler Priest Otterbein 78 76 154 

Shawn Sargent Shawnee State 81 73 154 

Kevin Mosedale Columbus State 75 80 155 
Wes Stafford Otterbein 78 77 155 
Andy Miller Otterbein 78 78 156 
Patrick Gaul Otterbein 81 75 156 

Brad Washburn Shawnee State 82 74 156 

Kyle Glenn Tiffin 75 81 156 

Dan Grincewicz Tiffin 80 76 156 
Sean Pramuk Urbana 75 81 156 

Adam Schlappi Cedarville 76 81 157 
Travis Roach Cedarville 79 78 157 

Aaron McDivitt Cedarville 83 74 157 

John Williams Columbus State 78 79 157 

Nick Blazer Ohio Dominican 84 73 157 
Steve Kennedy Otterbein 79 78 157 
Jonathan Marvin Ohio Dominican 80 78 158 

Rick Whiteley Shawnee State 81 77 158 

Josh Shilt Urbana 80 78 158 

Todd Trainer Urbana 76 83 159 

Andrew Borisa Tiffin 83 77 160 
Ben Foreman Cedarville 79 82 161 

Matt Hawthorne Ohio Dominican 76 85 161 

Todd Suman Ohio Dominican 83 79 162 

Shaun Polasky Tiffin 85 79 164 

Jason Van Deusen Shawnee State 80 86 166 

Phil Amstutz Capital 81 87 168 

Chris Jozwiak Ohio Dominican 84 84 168 

Joe Westover Otterbein 89 79 168 

Mike Ott Capital 88 82 170 
Brent Martin Cedarville 85 85 170 
Pat Reed Columbus State 83 89 172 

Jon Palmer Ohio Dominican 85 87 172 
Marshall Shubert Ohio Dominican 87 85 172 
Nick Brehm Ohio Dominican 92 81 173 

Jerad Nunamaker Urbana 88 85 173 

Alonso Pedrero Ohio Dominican 83 91 174 
Brian Hunter Shawnee State 92 82 174 

Brandon Schilling Ohio Dominican 85 92 177 
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Individual Results Men 

Dean Bowers Columbus State 77 101 178 
Justin Gill Capital 86 97 183 
Zach Wolfe Capital 96 87 183 
Derek Walker Urbana 94 95 189 
Ryan McManus Ohio Dominican 98 92 190 
Brandon Eveland Capital 115 105 220 
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